

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 215 OF 2005

COMMON CAUSE (A REGD. SOCIETY)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions)

Date: 03/02/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

Mr. Sidharth Luthra,ASG(Mentioned by)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. B. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11th February, 2014.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Assistant RegistrarNote : This matter is listed as Item No. 102 in Court No.1 tomorrow
i.e. 4th Feb. 2014