

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 215 /2005

COMMON CAUSE (A REGD. SOCIETY)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE	THE	CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE	MR.	JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE	MR.	JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE	MR.	JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE	MR.	JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan ,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.
Mr. Shyam Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Govind Jee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Attorney General
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Solicitor General
Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.
Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Dhamija, Adv.
Ms. Ranjita Rohtagi, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv.

Mr. B. Vijay Kumar ,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow, i.e., July 16, 2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajesh Dham
Date: 2014.07.16
17:07:43 IST
Reason:

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER